
Championship Standings of 401 - 1300 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

401 - 1300
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 50 Samuel Cookson 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 41 Benjamin Rea 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 161 Kurt Brown 18 12 6 8 8 10 10

4 19 Gareth Weston 12 18 6 4 4 8 8

5 99 Luis Murphy 10 20 2 10 10DNF 0

6 114 Darren McOwen 6 24 4 6 6DNF 0

7 58 Andrew Ripley 5 25 1 5 5 x x

8 53 Mark Orrell 3 27 2 3 3 x x

9 883 Andrew Sharp 2 28 1 2 2 x x

10 93 Maximilian Ainscough 0 30 2 DNF 0DNF 0

11 366 John Francis 0 30 0 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Bantams Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Bantams
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 96 Andrew Molden 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 81 Brian Roberts 0 30 30 x xDNF 0

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Classic 50 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Classic 50
    2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap

Event Legend

Championship Standings of Classic over 250 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Classic over 250
    2023
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#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 77 Tim Jones 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 138 Mike Kemp 0 30 30 x xDNF 0

3 15 David Clarke 0 30 0 DNF 0 x x

4 344 Ian Oldcorn 0 30 0 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Classic up to 250 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Classic up to 250
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 88 Bill Butler 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Evo Tech Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Evo Tech
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Re Total

1 24 Morgan Fulop 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 52 Alfie Jenkinson 20 10 10 8 8 12 12

3 801 Karl Gilbert 20 10 0 10 10 10 10

4 17 Alistair Tang 17 13 3 12 12 5 5

5 35 Jay Gilbert 14 16 3 6 6 8 8

6 158 Paul Livesey 11 19 3 5 5 6 6

7 71 Ben Phipps 7 23 4 3 3 4 4

8 13 Nathan Stockton 7 23 0 4 4 3 3

9 67 Bethany Cardwell 4 26 3 2 2 2 2

10 97 John Walker 1 29 3 1 1DNF 0

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Forgotten Era Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Forgotten Era
    2023
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Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 22 Clifford Washbrook 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 196 Christopher Kent 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 271 Robin Bartlett 18 12 6 8 8 10 10

4 14 Thomas Robinson 18 12 0 10 10 8 8

5 259 Paul Sweeney 12 18 6 6 6 6 6

6 38 James Millington 9 21 3 4 4 5 5

7 25 John Garrett 9 21 0 5 5 4 4

8 166 Graeme Lewis 3 27 6 3 3 x x

9 81 Brian Roberts 3 27 0 x x 3 3

10 34 Sean Cookney 0 30 3 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Formula 400 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Formula 400
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 127 Ben Brown 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 73 Kyle KcKinna-Brown 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 22 Clifford Washbrook 22 8 0 12 12 10 10

4 98 Scot Christie 16 14 6 8 8 8 8

5 259 Paul Sweeney 12 18 4 6 6 6 6

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Formula 600 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Formula 600
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 50 Samuel Cookson 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 68 Max Garside 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 58 Andrew Ripley 16 14 6 6 6 10 10

4 93 Maximilian Ainscough 16 14 0 8 8 8 8

5 99 Luis Murphy 12 18 4 12 12 x x

6 620 Stephen England 8 22 4 2 2 6 6

7 366 John Francis 5 25 3 0 0 5 5

8 79 Denzyl Weavill 5 25 0 5 5 x x

9 691 Jason Breakey 4 26 1 4 4 x x

10 42 Cameron Parry 3 27 1 3 3 x x Page 3/7



11 53 Mark Orrell 1 29 2 1 1 x x

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of MZ Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

MZ
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 271 Robin Bartlett 27 0 0 15 15 12 12

2 566 Michael Wilby 20 7 7 10 10 10 10

3 70 Andrew Henworth 16 11 4 8 8 8 8

4 196 Christopher Kent 15 12 1 x x 15 15

5 38 James Millington 12 15 3 12 12DNF 0

6 166 Graeme Lewis 6 21 6 x x 6 6

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Open Twins Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Open Twins
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 113 Stephen Johnston 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 41 Benjamin Rea 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 26 James Gerrard 22 8 0 12 12 10 10

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Post Classic Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Post Classic
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 64 Garth Woods 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 3 Spencer Hunt 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 108 Derek Butlet 20 10 4 10 10 10 10

4 246 Stuart Poulton 16 14 4 8 8 8 8

5 138 Mike Kemp 6 24 10 6 6 x x
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Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Pre Injection Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Pre Injection
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 79 Denzyl Weavill 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 68 Max Garside 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 8 Leon Donaghy 16 14 8 6 6 10 10

4 691 Jason Breakey 16 14 0 8 8 8 8

5 671 Ian Todd 10 20 6 10 10 x x

6 231 Reece Todd-Brown 9 21 1 3 3 6 6

7 148 Matthew Sayle 5 25 4 5 5 x x

8 42 Cameron Parry 4 26 1 4 4 x x

9 181 Michael Bampton 0 30 4 DNF 0 x x

10 34 Sean Cookney 0 30 0 DNF 0 x x

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Single Cylinder Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Single Cylinder
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 43 Glen Winterbottom 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 112 James Hunt 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 801 Karl Gilbert 18 12 4 8 8 10 10

4 15 David Clarke 12 18 6 12 12 x x

5 167 Allan Richardson 12 18 0 4 4 8 8

6 35 Jay Gilbert 6 24 6 6 6 x x

7 71 Ben Phipps 5 25 1 5 5 x x

8 67 Bethany Cardwell 3 27 2 3 3 x x

9 130 Cameron Forrest 0 30 3 DNF 0DNF 0

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Steel Frame Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25
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Steel Frame
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 79 Denzyl Weavill 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 68 Max Garside 22 8 8 12 12 10 10

3 8 Leon Donaghy 20 10 2 8 8 12 12

4 691 Jason Breakey 16 14 4 10 10 6 6

5 231 Reece Todd-Brown 14 16 2 6 6 8 8

6 32 Simon Griffiths 10 20 4 5 5 5 5

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Stock Twins Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Stock Twins
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 114 Darren McOwen 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 19 Gareth Weston 22 8 8 10 10 12 12

3 90 Brian O'Connor 20 10 2 12 12 8 8

4 161 Kurt Brown 10 20 10 x x 10 10

5 232 David Barnes 6 24 4 DNF 0 6 6

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Streetstock 125 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Streetstock 125
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Ra Total

1 24 Morgan Fulop 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 801 Karl Gilbert 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 35 Jay Gilbert 18 12 6 10 10 8 8

4 52 Alfie Jenkinson 16 14 2 6 6 10 10

5 17 Alistair Tang 13 17 3 8 8 5 5

6 58 Andrew Ripley 11 19 2 5 5 6 6

7 158 Paul Livesey 8 22 3 4 4 4 4

8 13 Nathan Stockton 6 24 2 3 3 3 3

9 97 John Walker 3 27 3 1 1 2 2

10 23 David Sephton 2 28 1 2 2 x x

11 135 Luca Tomlinson 1 29 1 DNF 0 1 1 Page 6/7



Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1

Championship Standings of Up to 500 Printed:: 01/05/2023 17:56:25

Up to 500
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ra Total Re Total

1 127 Ben Brown 30 0 0 15 15 15 15

2 73 Kyle KcKinna-Brown 24 6 6 12 12 12 12

3 141 Ryan Cox 20 10 4 10 10 10 10

4 171 Brian Taylor 11 19 9 3 3 8 8

5 344 Ian Oldcorn 11 19 0 8 8 3 3

6 130 Cameron Forrest 10 20 1 4 4 6 6

7 25 John Garrett 10 20 0 5 5 5 5

8 14 Thomas Robinson 6 24 4 6 6 x x

9 38 James Millington 4 26 2 DNF 0 4 4

Event Legend

#1 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1 #2 30/04/2023 PDMCC Round 1
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